
LOT 16 FORT WHITE PARK.

724-688, 831-978, WD 1344-1008, 

MOODY AUSTIN STARKE/MOODY HANNAH
258 SW BLUE JAY CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

03-7S-16-04060-116

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

34616.070 1.00/

03/11/2022 MLU

09/21/2010 DF 0.50 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
4

157,355
3,600
15,000

175,955
16,818

159,137
HX HB 51,411

107,726
175,955

0

175,955

1435/2563 4/23/2021 WD Q I 01 200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TROUP JACOB L

MOODY AUSTIN STARKE

1344/1008 9/15/2017 WD Q I 01 160,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TAMMIE L TOUGH

JACOB L TROUP
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10833 SFR 190 03/01/1996

2022HX Base Yr

258 SW BLUE JAY CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,628 132.7719 148.70 242,084 1996 1996 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1240

BAS 1,240 100 1,240 119,852

FGR 420 55 231 22,328

FOP 263 30 79 7,636

FSP 120 40 48 4,640

UOP 150 20 30 2,900

2,193 1,628 157,355

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W30 S3 S27 S6 E16 S12 E12 N4 E2 N44 $
FGR=[ORIG=-40,3] N3 W20 S21 E20 N18 $
FOP=[ORIG=-30,30] W7 S15 E9 S1 E14 N10 W16 N6 $
UOP=[ORIG=-30,0] N12 W10 S15 E10 N3 $
FSP=[ORIG=-30,3] W10 S12 E10 N12 $
.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,200

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 600.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,500

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 700

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

3,600

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


